
T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Tobias Warg 5 1 6 3 6 3 6 6 6 1 5 2 6 3 6 1 46 20

2 Anders Gustafsson 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 6 4 1 5 1 5 3 6 1 44 19

3 Eric Renström 6 1 5 3 6 3 6 6 1 1 6 2 6 3 6 1 42 20

4 Anders Segerbrant 6 1 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 1 6 2 4 2 6 1 41 18

5 Anton Johansson 6 1 6 3 3 2 6 6 6 1 4 1 4 3 6 1 41 18

6 Erik Lorentzson 6 1 5 2 5 3 5 5 2 1 6 1 6 3 6 1 41 17

7 Ulrika Hammarström 5 1 4 3 6 3 5 5 4 1 5 2 4 3 6 1 39 19

8 Daniel Olsson AW93 5 1 6 3 5 3 4 4 3 1 5 2 5 3 6 1 39 18

9 Magnus Adolfsson 6 1 5 2 5 3 5 5 3 1 6 2 2 2 6 1 38 17

10 Jens Adriansson 5 1 3 2 5 3 5 5 3 1 5 1 4 2 6 1 36 16

11 Markus Nordin 6 1 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 1 6 1 6 3 5 1 36 16

12 Björn Eriksson 4 1 5 3 2 2 5 5 4 1 4 1 5 3 6 1 35 17

13 Carolina Hampusson 5 1 5 2 1 1 6 6 3 1 5 1 4 3 6 1 35 16

14 Erik Nygren 5 1 4 3 4 3 5 5 2 1 5 1 3 3 6 1 34 18

15 Göran Sehlstedt 5 1 4 3 4 3 5 5 2 1 5 1 4 3 5 1 34 18

16 Anna Ölund High Standard 6 1 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 1 2 1 6 3 6 1 34 16

17 Mattias Berglund 4 1 2 2 4 2 5 5 2 1 4 2 6 3 5 1 32 17

18 Daniel Falk 5 1 3 2 4 3 3 3 0 0 6 2 6 3 5 1 32 15

19 Ulla Sehlstedt 4 1 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 5 1 4 2 6 1 31 15

20 Petter Berggren 0 0 4 2 3 2 4 4 3 1 3 1 6 3 6 1 29 14

21 Frans Söderman 3 1 6 2 1 1 3 3 3 1 4 1 3 2 6 1 29 12

22 Per Blomqvist 2 1 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 1 4 1 2 2 6 1 27 13

23 Marcus Hildingsson 2 1 4 2 3 3 4 4 2 1 3 2 4 3 3 1 25 17

24 Jonas Jonsson 0 0 4 2 3 3 5 5 2 1 4 1 4 3 3 1 25 16

25 Simon Kondén 1 1 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 1 5 2 3 2 3 1 24 17

26 Ludvig Henningsson 4 1 3 3 3 2 5 5 2 1 3 1 0 0 2 1 22 14

27 Johan Lindberg 4 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 4 3 4 1 22 13

28 Leif Wennberg 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 2 2 4 1 17 7

29 Henrik Olovsson 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 2 4 1 15 8

30 Daniel Ekman 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 14 8

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Anders Gustafsson 5 1 4 3 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 2 6 3 5 1 44 20

2 Anton Johansson 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 6 4 1 4 1 3 2 6 1 40 18

3 Erik Lorentzson 5 1 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 1 4 1 4 2 6 1 38 17

4 Daniel Olsson CZ75 SP-01 Shadow 4 1 4 3 3 2 5 5 3 1 4 1 4 3 6 1 33 17

5 Jens Adriansson 4 1 6 3 3 2 5 5 3 1 4 1 2 2 5 1 32 16

6 Anders Segerbrant 4 1 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 1 5 2 3 2 5 1 32 15

7 Magnus Adolfsson 5 1 5 3 3 3 4 4 2 1 3 1 4 3 4 1 30 17

8 Tobias Warg 3 1 4 3 3 2 5 5 3 1 3 1 2 1 4 1 27 15

9 Per Blomqvist 5 1 3 1 1 1 5 5 3 1 4 1 3 2 2 1 26 13

10 Anna Ölund CZ75 SP-01 Shadow 6 1 3 2 0 0 4 4 2 1 5 1 2 1 4 1 26 11

11 Eric Renström 4 1 4 3 0 0 2 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 4 1 20 10

12 Jonas Jonsson 3 1 2 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 17 10

Totalt3 4 5 6 7 8

6 7 8 Totalt

Vapengrupp A

Plac Namn Vapen
1 2

Vapengrupp C

Plac Namn Vapen
1 2 3 4 5

Fältcupen 3, 2014-06-08
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T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Tobias Warg 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 5 5 1 6 2 3 2 6 1 42 18

2 Anton Johansson 5 1 5 3 1 1 6 6 4 1 6 1 5 3 6 1 38 17

3 Ulrika Hammarström 5 1 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 1 6 2 5 3 5 1 37 19

4 Anna Ölund Walther GSP 5 1 5 3 5 3 4 4 2 1 5 1 5 3 5 1 36 17

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Göran Sehlstedt 5 1 5 3 5 3 6 6 4 1 6 2 3 3 6 1 40 20

2 Anton Johansson 6 1 6 3 3 3 6 6 4 1 4 1 4 2 6 1 39 18

3 Erik Lorentzson 6 1 6 3 4 3 6 6 2 1 6 1 2 2 6 1 38 18

4 Tobias Warg 6 1 4 3 4 3 5 5 2 1 5 2 2 1 6 1 34 17

5 Magnus Adolfsson 3 1 3 1 3 2 5 5 2 1 6 2 6 3 6 1 34 16

6 Jens Adriansson 6 1 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 1 4 1 5 3 5 1 32 14

7 Daniel Olsson S&W 686 4 1 4 3 2 2 5 5 6 1 2 1 2 2 6 1 31 16

8 Ulrika Hammarström 4 1 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 1 6 1 4 3 3 1 29 15

Totalt3 4 5 6 7 8

6 7 8 Totalt

Vapengrupp R

Plac Namn Vapen
1 2

Vapengrupp B

Plac Namn Vapen
1 2 3 4 5


